infochroma.ch
gtgvials.eu
chemoline.ch
nfochroma & GTG Vials
   nfoGTG
Compact
Vials and closures from own production
DE: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH  ·  verkauf@gtgvials.de  ·  Tel. +49 36205 77 229 CH: infochroma ag  ·  info@infochroma.ch  ·  Tel. +41 41 748 50 602 3

Agilent compatible
(ND9)
BL04-HP-H
BL04-HP-D
BL04-HP-CB-SWFR10
BL04-HP-CB-Hi-SWFR10
In our in-house clean room, we wash, sterilise and depyrogenise vials, bottles and closures
according to customer specifications.
1.5 ml Standard vials & caps, as they are used for routine analysis, should be available at a
favourable price. Despite the favourable price, a good quality of vials and caps is required for
a smooth work flow. Our blueLine vials and caps fulfill these requirements.
Our blueLine vials are made from borosilicate glass 1. hydrolytic class, clear (H) or amber (D)
CH: infochroma ag  ·  info@infochroma.ch  ·  Tel. +41 41 748 50 60 11DE: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH  ·  verkauf@gtgvials.de  ·  Tel. +49 36205 77 22910
Headspace crimp vials & caps
Volume Dimensions Ø x h Neck Ø Part number
10 ml 23 x 45 mm 20 mm G006-10-H/Fl
G006-10-D/Fl
10 ml 23 x 45 mm 20 mm G006-10-H/Ru
20 ml 23 x 75 mm 20 mm G006-20-H/Fl
G006-20-D/Fl
20 ml 23 x 75 mm 20 mm G006-20-H/Ru
G006-20-D/Ru
Headspace crimp vials

magnetic arm.
H: clear
G: graduated
D: amber
Our Headspace vials are made from borosilicate glass,
1. hydrolyic class, clear (H) or amber (D)
DE: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH  ·  verkauf@gtgvials.de  ·  Tel. +49 36205 77 229 CH: infochroma ag  ·  info@infochroma.ch  ·  Tel. +41 41 748 50 6012 13
Lyophilisation: vials, caps and stoppers
Screw vials
GL14 & GL22 thread
Crimp vials
13 mm & 20 mm crimp neck
in clear (H) and/or amber (D)
borosilicate glass, autoclavable
Volume Dimensions Ø x h Neck Ø Part number
2 ml 15 x 33 mm 13 mm 8082-15/033-H
3 ml 16 x 35 mm 13 mm 8082-16/035-H
8082-16/035-D
3 ml 15 x 37 mm 13 mm 8082-15/037-H
5 ml 16 x 50 mm 13 mm 8082-16/050-D
6 ml 22 x 40 mm 20 mm 8086-22/040-H
8086-22/040-H
10 ml 23 x 46 mm 20 mm G006-10-H/FL
G006-10-D/FL
20 ml 30 x 55 mm 20 mm 8086-30/055-H*
8086-30/055-D*
30 ml 36 x 62 mm 20 mm 8086-36/062-H*
50 ml 43 x 73 mm 20 mm 8086-43/073-H*
8086-43/073-D*
100 ml 52 x 95 mm 20 mm 8086-52/095-H*
8086-52/095-D*
Volume Dimensions Ø x h Screw thread Part number
3 ml 18 x 36 mm GL14 8084-03-H
8084-03-D
5 ml 18 x 41 mm GL14 8084-05-H
8084-05-D
10 ml 25 x 50 mm GL22 8084-10-H
8084-10-D
20 ml 28 x 63 mm GL22 8084-20-H
8084-20-D
25 ml 32 x 63 mm GL22 8084-25-H
8084-25-D
Screw vials
Crimp vials
Crimp caps & stoppers

information.
Vials marked with «*» are made from moulded glass.
DE: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH  ·  verkauf@gtgvials.de  ·  Tel. +49 36205 77 229 CH: infochroma ag  ·  info@infochroma.ch  ·  Tel. +41 41 748 50 6014 15
Special purpose vials: VMax, iTri & nG Nano by GTG
VMax - the "large" Vase-Vial
• for optimized microsampling
• ideal for automated sample preparation
• dead volume approximately ≤ 7 µl
We can fit any vial made from tubular glass
with our patented vase foot for optimised
microsampling.
Minimum quantity required 1000 pcs.
We also fit your own vials with the VMax
foot.
Volume Dimensions Ø x h Neck / Thread ø Part number
9.5 ml 23 x 45 mm 20 mm G006-23/045-H/VMµ
G006-23/045-D/VMµ
20 ml 23 x 75 mm 20 mm G006-23/075-H/VMµ
G006-23/075-D/VMµ
3.5 ml 14 x 45 mm 13-425 G072-14/045-H/VMµ
G072-14/045-D/VMµ
9.5 ml 19 x 65 mm 15-425 G072-19/065-H/VMµ
G072-19/065-D/VMµ
10 ml 23 x 46 mm 20-400 G072-23/046-H/VMµ
G072-23/046-D/VMµ
19 ml 27 x 57 mm 24-400 G072-27/057-H/VMµ
G072-27/057-D/VMµ
39 ml 27 x 95 mm 24-400 G072-27/095-H/VMµ
G072-27/095-D/VMµ
59 ml 27 x 140 mm 24-400 G072-27/140-H/VMµ
G072-27/140-D/VMµ
9 ml 23 x 42 mm HS6-19 GHS6-23/042-H/VMµ
GHS6-23/042-D/VMµ
19 ml 23 x 73 mm HS6-19 GHS6-23/073-H/VMµ

• high density due to tapered & fused insert
• optimized microsamplig
• easy labelling due to large vial body
• different vial volumes, yet identical vial dimensions
• compatible with our magnetic open-top caps
• closed-top caps available
iTri - High density storage vial for automated applications nG - Nano storage vial - large body yet small volume
All advantages at a glance:
• optimized microsampling
• easy labelling thanks to large vial body
• easy to handle even with bulky gloves
• different vial volumes; identical vial dimensions if required
• available with all standard closure types
• customised designs possible
Volume Dimensions Ø x h Screw thread Part number
1.5 ml 14 x 40 mm 13-425 G072-14/040-H/nG015
G072-14/040-D/nG015
0.3 ml 19 x 58 mm 15-425 G072-19/058-H/nG030
G072-19/058-D/nG030
2.5 ml 19 x 58 mm 15-425 G072-19/058-H/nG250
G072-19/058-D/nG250
0.05 ml 27 x 85 mm 24-400 G072-27/085-H/nG005(09)
G072-27/085-D/nG005(09)
1 ml 27 x 85 mm 24-400 G072-27/085-H/nG100
G072-27/085-D/nG100
10 ml 27 x 85 mm 24-400 G072-27/085-H/nG91000

Extra sturdy glassware
Beakers, low and tall form
Measuring cylinders, squat and tall form
• high mechanical stability
• reinforced rim/spout for a long life
• uniform wall thickness distribution guarantees good
thermal stability
• autoclavable/sterilisable
• Pyrex® borosilicate glass
• easy to read graduation and big labelling field
• batch code for good traceability
• available in pack size or individually
(except test tubes)
Griffin beaker, low form
Volume Diameter Ø Height Part number
150 ml 57 mm 89 mm 8BGN-150-057/089
250 ml 68 mm 90 mm 8BGN-150-068/090
400 ml 77 mm 110 mm 8BGN-150-077/110
600 ml 90 mm 124 mm 8BGN-150-090/124
1000 ml 108 mm 156 mm 8BGN-150-108/156
2000 ml 131 mm 179 mm 8BGN-150-131/179
3000 ml 160 mm 230 mm 8BGN-150-160/230
4000 ml 170 mm 250 mm 8BGN-150-170/250
5000 ml 180 mm 300 mm 8BGN-150-180/300
Volume Diameter Ø Height Part number
150 ml 54 mm 95 mm 8BGH-150-054/095
250 ml 60 mm 120 mm 8BGH-250-060/120
600 ml 80 mm 150 mm 8BGH-600-080/150
Berzelius beaker, tall form
Volume Graduation Height Part number
50 ml 1.0 ml 100 mm 8MZH-0050-100
100 ml 1.0 ml 125 mm 8MZH-0100-125
250  ml 2.0 ml 150 mm 8MZH-0250-150
500 ml 5.0 ml 170 mm 8MZH-0500-170
1000 ml 10.0 ml 230 mm 8MZH-1000-230
2000 ml 20.0 ml 255 mm 8MZH-2000-255
Measuring cylinders, tall form, class B calibrated
Measuring cylinders, squat form, class B calibrated
Volume Graduation Height Part number
10 ml 1.0 ml 100 mm 8MZN-0010-100
25 ml 1.0 ml 125 mm 8MZN-0025-125
50  ml 1.0 ml 150 mm 8MZN-0050-150
100 ml 2.0 ml 170 mm 8MZN-0100-170
250 ml 5.0 ml 230 mm 8MZN-0250-230
500 ml 10.0 ml 255 mm 8MZN-0500-255
1000 ml 20.0 ml 295 mm 8MZN-1000-295
• thicker walls and heavier bases
• reinforced, flat bottom for good heat transfer
• complies with ISO 4788
• robust hexagonal foot
• complies with ISO 4788
• robust hexagonal foot
• complies with ISO 3819
• thicker walls and heavier bases
• reinforced, flat bottom for good heat transfer
DE: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH  ·  verkauf@gtgvials.de  ·  Tel. +49 36205 77 229 CH: infochroma ag  ·  info@infochroma.ch  ·  Tel. +41 41 748 50 6024 25
Flasks with narrow neck
Volume Body / Neck Ø Height Part number
10 ml 31 / 10 mm 50 mm 8ENM-0010-050
25 ml 41 / 13 mm 65 mm 8ENM-0025-065
50 ml 51 / 14 mm 78 mm 8ENM-0050-078
125 ml 67 / 23 mm 114 mm 8ENM-0125-114
250 ml 82 / 27 mm 132 mm 8ENM-0250-132
500 ml 101 / 31 mm 176 mm 8ENM-0500-176
1000 ml 129 / 37 mm 216 mm 8ENM-1000-216
2000 ml 160 / 43 mm 268 mm 8ENM-2000-268
4000 ml 206 / 43 mm 360 mm 8ENM-4000-360
6000 ml 235 / 43 mm 410 mm 8ENM-6000-410
Volume Body / Neck Ø Height Part number
125 ml 66 / 27 mm 109 mm 8EWM-0125-109
250 ml 78 / 33 mm 133 mm 8EWM-0250-133
500 ml 97 / 43 mm 174 mm 8EWM-0500-174
1000 ml 122 / 52 mm 220 mm 8EWM-1000-220
2000 ml 157 / 63 mm 282 mm 8EWM-2000-282
Flasks with wide neck
Flasks, wide or narrow neck Test tubes with or without rim
Test tubes with rim
Volume Diameter Ø Height Part number
3 ml 10 mm 75 mm 8RMR-03-10/075
5 ml 12 mm 75 mm 8RMR-05-12/075
15 ml 16 mm 125 mm 8RMR-15-16/125
18 ml 16 mm 150 mm 8RMR-18-16/150
24 ml 18 mm 150 mm 8RMR-24-18/150
45 ml 24 mm 150 mm 8RMR-45-24/150
• complies with ISO 4142
Volume Diameter Ø Height Part number
3 ml 10 mm 75 mm 8ROR-03-10/075
5 ml 12 mm 75 mm 8ROR-05-12/075
6 ml 12 mm 100 mm 8ROR-06-12/100
15 ml 16 mm 125 mm 8ROR-15-16/125
18 ml 16 mm 150 mm 8ROR-18-16/150
24 ml 18 mm 150 mm 8ROR-24-18/150
45 ml 24 mm 150 mm 8ROR-45-24/150
Test tubes without rim
• complies with ISO 4142
Flask with wide neck Flask with narrow neck Test tubes with rim Test tubes without rim
DE: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH  ·  verkauf@gtgvials.de  ·  Tel. +49 36205 77 229 CH: infochroma ag  ·  info@infochroma.ch  ·  Tel. +41 41 748 50 6026 27